
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POST 16 OPEN EVENTS 

 

Sackville 6th Form Open Evening 

Thursday 5 November (5.30 – 7.30pm) 

 

Crawley College Open Days 

https://www.crawley.ac.uk/events 

Thursday 15 October 2020 (4.30-7pm) 

Saturday 7 November 2020 (10am – 1pm) 

Thursday 18 March 2021 (4.30 – 7pm) 

Please check college website for current 

information 

 

East Surrey College open Days 

https://www.esc.ac.uk/events/open_events-2020-21 

Wednesday 23 September 2020 (5.30 – 8pm) 

Thursday 15 October 2020 (5.30 – 8pm) 

Saturday 14 November 2020 (10 – 2pm) 

Wednesday 24 February 2021 (5.30 – 7.30pm) 

Saturday 12 June 2021 (10 – 2pm) 

 

Please make sure you preregister your session 

on the East Surrey College website 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Plumpton College Online Events 

https://www.plumpton.ac.uk/news-updates/calendar-of-

events/upcoming-events/ 

Wednesday 7 October 2020 

Saturday 7 November 2020 

Monday 18 & Saturday 23 January 2021 

Saturday 20 March 2021 

Wednesday 19 May 2021 

 

East Sussex College Open Days 

https://www.escg.ac.uk/whats-on/open-events/ 

Hastings 

Wednesday 14 October 2020 

Thursday 18 March 2021  

Lewes 

Wednesday 21 October 2020  

Thursday 25 March 2021 

Eastbourne 

Wednesday 11 November 2020 

Thursday 12 March 2021 

Please make sure you check college websites for 

updates and registration details. 
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